HARRY HUGEES, Goveruncr

Chairman, Puklic Service Corzissica o 1
Ccimissicner, Public Service Commission

(@44 ,300) 4
General Ccunsel, Puklic Service Ccarissicn 1
Pecfrle's Ccunsel, Public Service Cormission 1
Taxicab License HKezring Officer 1
Executive Director, Fuklic Service

Commission : 1

EXECUTIVE DEFAETEEBT - GOVEENOR

Gevernor 1
Lieutenant Governor 1
Executive Assistant V 1
Executive Assistant IV {2839,700, 12342,400,
1944,300, 1244,700, 1@4%5,SCO) 6

EXECUTIVE DEIASTMENT -

1081
45,400
177,200
28,400
43,200
12,400

37,800

60,000
52,500
52,200

256,700

COMNISSICN ON LAW ENFORCESENT AKD THE ADMINISTRATION

CF JUSTICE

Executive Director 1
Birector of Planning, Crime Ccsrission 1
Chief cf Administration, Crime Coamission 1
Programs Specialist, Crime Ccigissionm
(4213,650, 1317,500, t1@azz,1(09, 4322,5C0) 10
Section Chief, Crime Coarission (1824,166,
3226, 800) 4

SECRETARY CF STATE
Secretary cf State 1

CFFICE CB AGING '

State lirector on Aging
Deputy State Director on Aging
Assistant State Director on Mging

bt - )

BCARD OF PUELIC RORKS

39,400
28,408
28,800

185,809

104,566

36,000

45,300
33,300
32,300

INTIEBAGENCY COMEITTIEE FCE EUEIIC SCHCCL CONSTRBRUCTION

Executive Directorx 1

40,800



